¥ Product Fiche Information

Brand

Loading Capacity (Place Settings)

Energy Efficiency Class

Annual Energy Consumption (AEC) (kWh)

Energy Consumption (Et) (kwh) in Eco 50 Programme

Power Consumption in ‘off-mode’ (Po) (W)

Power Consumption in “left-on mode” (Pl) (W)

Annual Water consumption (AWC) (1)

Water Consumption (Wt) (1) in Eco 50 Programme

Drying Efficiency Class

Reference Programme

Program Duration (Tt) (min) in Eco 50 Programme

Noise Level

Product Type

Beko

10

237

0.83

0.42

0.42

2940

10.5

Eco

205

49

Freestanding



