▼ Product Fiche Information —	
Brand	Beko
Loading Capacity (Place Settings)	10
Energy Efficiency Class	Ä÷
Annual Energy Consumption (AEC) (kWh)	237
Energy Consumption (Et) (kwh) in Eco 50 Programme	0.83
Power Consumption in 'off-mode' (Po) (W)	0.42
Power Consumption in "left-on mode" (PI) (W)	0.42
Annual Water consumption (AWC) (I)	2940
Water Consumption (Wt) (I) in Eco 50 Programme	10.5
Drying Efficiency Class	A
Reference Programme	Eco
Program Duration (Tt) (min) in Eco 50 Programme	205
Noise Level	49
Product Type	Freestanding